
  
 

Tele/Fax 01997-244049 
E-mail: ceobda@hotmail.com 

GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR 
OFFICE OF THE  EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, 

BHADERWAH DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

BHADERWAH, DISTRICT DODA. 
 
 

Sub: - Corrigendum 
 

Ref:- This office E-NIT No 07  of 2018-19 Dated 21-01-2019  issued vide  this 
office  no. BDA/XEN/2018-19/181-87 Dated 19-01-2019. 

 

Please read item No. 24 of BOQ of above referred E-NIT as under:- 
 

Providing, hoisting and fixing of Ceiling joists, frames work for ceiling 
complete in 2nd class kail wood   including cost of screw etc complete.  

 
Instead of 

 
Providing, hoisting  and  fixing  trusses/purlins rafters/posts/ post plates  or  
like  complete in 2nd  class kail  wood   including  cost of screw etc  complete  

 
 
 
             Sd/- 

                                                                                     Executive Engineer  
Bhadarwah Dev. Authority  

 
No: BDA/XEN/2018-19/190-96             Dated 25-01-2019 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  
 

 
 

Tele/Fax 01997-244049 
E-mail: ceobda@hotmail.com 

GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR 
OFFICE OF THE  EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, 

BHADERWAH DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

BHADERWAH, DISTRICT DODA. 
 
 
The Joint Director, 
Information Department, 
Jammu. 
 
No:-BDA/XEN/2018-19/197     Dated:  25-01-2019 
 
Sub:-  Publication of corrigendum. 
 
Sir, 
            
     Kindly  find  enclosed   herewith the Corrigendum  for  wide  publicity  in  local  

leading English  dailies with highest  circulations preferably in  Daily  Excelsior, 

State  Times  and  Kashmir Times.   

 
 
            Sd/- 

                                                                                     Executive Engineer  
Bhadarwah Dev.  Authority  

 
 
 
 
 


	//UGOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
	OFFICE OF THE  EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,
	//UGOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
	OFFICE OF THE  EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,

